18
14"PC Ceiling Light Flush Mount with LED 16W/24W
A
B
Specification
Driver on Board LED light Engines
120V input, 50/60Hz,PF>0.9,Damp Location
Color Temperature: 3000K or 5000K,optional
CRI 80，90 lm/W, Triac dimming of 100%-10%
Ambient temperature:-20°C to 45°C
3 years limited warranty
Model Number Photo Size Watts/CCT
GL-R170-1630 170mm
6.7 in
16W/3000K
GL-R170-1650 16W/3000K
GL-R170-2430 24W/3000K
GL-R170-2450 24W/3000K
Order Code Size(mm) CCT Volt/Watts Lumens
GLCLS24WC-14A ø350 x H:95 5000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WW-14A ø350 x H:95 3000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WC-14B ø350 x H:120 5000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS24WW-14B ø350 x H:120 3000K 120AC/24W 1900
GLCLS16WC-14A ø350 x H:95 5000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WW-14A ø350 x H:95 3000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WC-14B ø350 x H:120 5000K 120AC/16W 1250
GLCLS16WW-14B ø350 x H:120 3000K 120AC/16W 1250